

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
3057 99742					
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Alabama				
	(Shelby)				
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INF	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILIN	IG OFFICE USE C	NLY	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum			
20150324000092190 03/24/2015	(Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13.				
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a	above is terminated with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Part(y)(ies) aut	horizing this Terminat	ion Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and add For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collate					
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Con	tinuation Statement is	continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:	Check one of these three box			DELETE.	O' .
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7		ne: Complete item <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name: (to be deleted in it	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression of the Complete for Party Information Gas. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterpression Gas. ORGANIZATION GAS. ORG		name (6a or 6b)			
The street is a second of the street is a second of the se	isos Eigin EEO				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONA		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	y Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; d	o not omit, modify, or abb	reviate any part of the Deb	otor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTA	L CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered co	ollateral A	SSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral:		nly if the assignee's power to amend the reco			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING 1	THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	ride only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name	of Assignor, if this is	s an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and p	rovide name of authorizing D	ebtor			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GENWORTH LIFE AND A	ANNUITY INSUR	ANCE COMPANY			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	1E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
				, ,	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					2057.007.4
					3057 9974

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20150324000092190 03/24/2015 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GENWORTH LIFE AND ANNUITY INSURANCE COMPANY 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Pelham Industrial Enterprises Eight LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): 17. Description of real estate:

Legal description attached as Exhibit A 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 07/01/23)

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT "A" TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF REALTY

Tract 2

Parcel I

Lot 6 of Cahaba Valley Business Park Resurvey Number 3 as recorded in Map Book 24, Page 145 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; and being more particularly described as follows: Part of Block 3 of Cahaba Valley Park North as recorded in Map Book 13, Page 140 in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows: Commence at the NE corner of the NW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 31, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, said 1/4-1/4 Section corner being 1,331.88 feet, measured (1,331.96 feet, record) West of the Northeast corner of Section 31, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, said point being the Northeast comer of said Block 3 of Cahaba Valley Park North and the Northeast corner of the survey of the Alagasco Site by Joseph A. Miller, Jr., dated March 2, 1995, and the Northwest corner of the Survey of the Driver's Mart Site by Joseph A. Miller, Jr., dated December 18, 1996; thence run West along the North line of said NW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of said Section 31 and along the North line of said Block 3 and the North line of said Alagasco Site for 588.83 feet to a point on the East right of way line of Cahaba Valley Parkway North, said point being 60.08 feet East of the Northwest corner of said Block 3; thence 92 deg. 39 min. 22 sec. left and run southerly along the East right of way line of said Cahaba Valley Parkway North and along the West property line of the Alagasco Site for 427.54 feet to the Northwest corner of Lot 5 of Cahaba Valley Business Park Resurvey No. 2, as recorded in Map Book 23, Page 42 in the Office of the Probate Judge of Shelby County, Alabama; thence continue southerly along the last stated course and along the East right of way line of said Cahaba Valley Parkway North, and along the West line of said Lot 5 for 365.33 feet to the Southwest corner of said Lot 5 and the point of beginning of the site herein described; thence continue southerly along the last stated course and along said right of way line for 295.46 feet; thence 90 deg. 00 min. 00 sec. left and run easterly for 575.08 feet to a point on the West line of said Driver's Mart Survey; thence 89 deg. 17 min. 22 sec. left and run northerly along the West line of said Driver's Mart Survey for 295.48 feet to the Southeast corner of said Lot 5; thence 90 deg. 42 min. 38 sec. left and run westerly along the South line of said Lot 5 for 578.74 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel II

The perpetual, non-exclusive easement for vehicular and pedestrian ingress and egress and utilities, over and across the southern 40 feet of Lot 5, according to Cahaba Valley Business Park Bessemer Number 2 as recorded in Map Book 23, Page 42 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, as set out in the Grant of Easement dated December 15, 1998, by Pelham Industrial Enterprises Seven, L. L. C., to Pelham Industrial Enterprises Eight, L. L. C., recorded as Instrument No. 1998-50652 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
02/27/2025 12:42:54 PM
\$.00 PAYGE

20250227000058230

alli 5. Buyl